Teaching: 21st Sept. 2020-11th Dec. 2020

JWL 220 - WILDLIFE BEHAVIOR

A=

UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI
FACULTY OF VETERINARY MEDICINE

DEPARTMENT OF VETERINARY ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY
15TSEM. LECTURE SCHEDULE FOR BSc. WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT 2, 2020/2021
31TH AUGUST 2020-30TH JANUARY 2021

Exams: 18/1/2021-30/1/2021

Week

Date

Day

Time

Topic

Lecturer

14/10/2020

Wed

8-10

Wildlife behavior-
Introduction

Prof. Kimwele

10.30-
12.30

(13

[13

16/10

Frid

10.30-
12.30

[13

21/10

Wed

8-10

(13

[13

10.30-
12.30

13

(13

23/10

Frid

10.30-
12.30

Social behavior

Prof. Oduma

28/10

Wed

8-10

(13

10.30-
12.30

(13

(13

30/10

Frid

10.30-
12.30

(13

(13

4/11

Wed

8-10

Learning behavior

Dr. Nyongesa

10.30-
12.30

6/11

Frid

10.30-
12.30

13

(3

11/11

Wed

8-10

13

(13

10.30-
12.30

Foraging behavior

Dr. Towett

13/11

Frid

10.30-
12.30

(13

18/11

Wed

8-10

(13

10.30-
12.30

(13

(13

20/11

Frid

10.30-

Continuous

Dr. Nyongesa/Dr.




12.30 Assessment Test 1 Wambugu
7 25/11 Wed | 8-10 Predatory/anti- Dr.Ochwang’i
predatory behavior
10.30- |~ “
12.30
27/11 Frid | 10.30- | “
12.30
8 2/12 Wed | 8-10 Reproductive Dr. Kaluwa
behavior
10.30- |~ “
12.30
4/12 Frid | 10.30- |« “
12.30
9 9/12 Wed | 8-10 « “
10.30- | Environmental cues Prof. Mathiu
12.30 guiding animal
movement
11/12 Frid | 10.30- | “
12.30
10 13/1/2021 | Wed | 8-10 Rhythmic behavior Dr. Wambugu
10.30- |~ “
12.30
15/1 Frid | 10.30- | Continuous Dr.
12.30 Assessment Test 2 Kaluwa/Dr.Ochwang’i
11 20/1 Wed | 8-10 Emotions Dr. Wambugu
10.30- |« “
12.30
22/1 Frid | 10.30- | Application of animal | Prof. Mathiu
12.30 behavior in Wildlife
Management
12 27/1 Wed | 8-10 « “
10.30- |~ “
12.30
29/1 Frid | 10.30- |« “
12.30
13 3/2 Wed | 8-12.30 | Revision
5/2 Frid | 10.30- |
12.30
14&15 | 8/2/2021 to First Semester All
20/2/2021 University
Examinations
A\ '\UW 1
Approved: .........eeu.ill I e eeeennennnnns Date:...11th.Ogctohar 2020...........

(Chairman, Dept. Vet. Ana omy & Physiology)






