

UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI FACULTY OF VETERINARY MEDICINE

DEPARTMENT OF VETERINARY ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY 1ST SEM. LECTURE SCHEDULE FOR BSc. WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT 2, 2020/2021 31TH AUGUST 2020-30TH JANUARY 2021

Teaching: 21st Sept. 2020-11th Dec. 2020 Exams: 18/1/2021-30/1/2021

JWL 220 - WILDLIFE BEHAVIOR

Week	Date	Day	Time	Topic	Lecturer
1	14/10/2020	Wed	8-10	Wildlife behavior- Introduction	Prof. Kimwele
			10.30-	٠,	66
			12.30		
	16/10	Frid	10.30-	"	٠.
			12.30		
2	21/10	Wed	8-10	"	cc
			10.30-	ι.	٠٠
			12.30		
	23/10	Frid	10.30-	Social behavior	Prof. Oduma
			12.30		
3	28/10	Wed	8-10	· · ·	
			10.30-	ζζ	"
			12.30		
	30/10	Frid	10.30-	· · ·	"
			12.30		
4	4/11	Wed	8-10	Learning behavior	Dr. Nyongesa
			10.30-		"
			12.30		
	6/11	Frid	10.30-	ι.	"
			12.30		
5	11/11	Wed	8-10	"	"
			10.30-	Foraging behavior	Dr. Towett
			12.30		
	13/11	Frid	10.30-		"
			12.30		۲,
6	18/11	Wed	8-10		
			10.30-	"	"
			12.30		
	20/11	Frid	10.30-	Continuous	Dr. Nyongesa/Dr.

			12.30	Assessment Test 1	Wambugu
7	25/11	Wed	8-10	Predatory/anti-	Dr.Ochwang'i
				predatory behavior	
			10.30-	"	٠.
			12.30		
	27/11	Frid	10.30-	· · ·	٠.
			12.30		
8	2/12	Wed	8-10	Reproductive	Dr. Kaluwa
				behavior	
			10.30-	"	٠٠
			12.30		
	4/12	Frid	10.30-	٠,	٠٠
			12.30		
9	9/12	Wed	8-10	"	"
			10.30-	Environmental cues	Prof. Mathiu
			12.30	guiding animal	
				movement	
	11/12	Frid	10.30-	"	"
			12.30		
10	13/1/ 2021	Wed	8-10	Rhythmic behavior	Dr. Wambugu
			10.30-	ζζ	
			12.30		
	15/1	Frid	10.30-	Continuous	Dr.
			12.30	Assessment Test 2	Kaluwa/Dr.Ochwang'i
11	20/1	Wed	8-10	Emotions	Dr. Wambugu
			10.30-		"
			12.30		
	22/1	Frid	10.30-	Application of animal	Prof. Mathiu
			12.30	behavior in Wildlife	
10	25/4	*** 1	0.10	Management	ι
12	27/1	Wed	8-10	"	"
			10.30-		
	20/1	г.1	12.30	"	ι
	29/1	Frid	10.30-		
12	2/2	XX7 1	12.30	Description	
13	3/2	Wed	8-12.30	Revision	
	5/2	Frid	10.30-		
14015	9/2/2021 4		12.30	Final Comestan	A 11
14&15	8/2/2021 to			First Semester	All
	20/2/2021			University Examinations	
				Examinations	

	HAMA	
Approved:	1 house	Date:1.1th .October .2020
(Chairman, Dept	. Vet. Anatomy & Phys	iology)